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ENDLESS EDUCATION, INFINITE OPPORTUNITIES

HIGHER DIPLOMA IN
ACCOUNTING AND 
FINANCE
The Higher Diploma in Accounting and Finance is an intensive program designed to provide students 
with a comprehensive understanding of accounting principles, financial management, and relevant 
business practices. This programme aims to equip individuals with the necessary skills and 
knowledge required for a successful career in the fields of accounting, finance, and related 
industries. 
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AWARDED BY

REGISTERED

GRADUATION

MODULES

INTAKES

Global School of Technology and Management

Registered with Committee for Private Education (CPE) 

In Singapore

SD419
CL305
SD420
SD421
SD422
SD402
AD505
AD528
AD504
AD503
AD529
AD530
AD531

Cost Accounting
Contract Law 
Principles of Accounting and Finance 
Principles of Banking and Finance
Economic Analysis for Business Decision 
Financial Accounting in the Service Industry 
Managing Organisation and Human Resources 
Professional Practice in Accounting 
Management Accounting 
International Business
Corporate Finance
Taxation
Auditing

Every 2 months

APPLICATION FEES

COURSE FEES

MATERIAL FEES

FEE PROTECTION SCHEME

MODE

DURATION

FULL TIME

$218 (non-refundable)

$15,805

$436

Borne by GSTM

Weekdays: 9:00AM - 12:00PM 
OR 1:00PM - 4:00PM

14 months 

PART TIME

$109 (non-refundable)

$11,826.50 (4 Instalments) OR
$12,807.50 (18 Instalments)

$436

Borne by GSTM

Weekdays: 7:00PM - 10:00PM 
Weekend: 10:00AM - 1:00PM OR
2:00PM - 5:00PM OR 6:00PM - 9:00PM

18 months 

ADMINISTRATIVE FEE (APPLICABLE TO INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS)

• Medical Insurance:
• International Student Administrative Fee:
• Administrative Fee for Student Pass Application:
• ICA Application Fee:
• *ICA Issuance Student Pass Application Fees:

Total Fees

$109
$218
$87.20
$30
$60 /$90

$504.20 / $534.20

OTHER FEES

NOTES 
• All fees are inclusive of 9% GST
• * As stated in the In-Principle Approval letter from Immigration and Checkpoints Authority (ICA)

Singapore

ASSESSMENT Coursework and Examination
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ACADEMIC REQUIREMENT • Obtained at least 2 GCE A-Level passes, including Mathematics and *English;
OR

• Obtained International Baccalaureate Diploma (at least 24 points) or other
equivalent pre-university certifications; OR

• Completion of GSTM Diploma (Specialized in Business Management) or
equivalent, OR

• Completion of GSTM Diploma (Specialized in Hospitality and Tourism
Management) and passed GSTM bridging Economics and Law modules, OR

• Completion of GSTM (Specialized in Event Management) or GSTM Diploma
(Specialized in Events, Hospitality and Tourism Management) and passed GSTM
bridging Accounting, Economics and Law modules, OR

• Completion of GSTM Diploma (Specialized in Logistics and Supply Chain
Management) and passed GSTM bridging Accounting and Law modules, OR

• NUS High School Diploma; OR
• Polytechnic Diploma (e.g. Diploma in Accounting/ Business/ Management/ IT/

Computing/ Hospitality/ Psychology); OR
• Other PEI qualifications (e.g. Diploma in Accounting/ Business/ Management/

IT/ Computing/ Hospitality/ Psychology that is equivalent to GSTM’s Diploma)
will be assessed on a case-by-case basis; OR

• Matured student: At least 30 years old with at least 8 years of relevant working
experience will be considered.

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
REQUIREMENT

• *A pass in English at GCE ‘O’ Level, or IELTS 5.5 and or equivalent; Or

• Completed a prior Diploma or equivalent where the medium of instruction is
English




